IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

01 NOVEMBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KUMALO J

1. CM PRINSLOO VS DEPT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 051013/24
2. FNB BANKLTD VS P M SOTA 018638/22
3. FNB MORTGAGE VS | L MKHIZE 102685/23
4. LIBERTY GROUP LTD+2 VS THE CROSS TRAINER 081760/24
5. ROCLALTD VS ZABEST PROPERTIES 016783/24
6. SUNLYN LTD VS AUTOFIT HARTIES+1 072263/24
7. TECHNICRETE ISG LTD VS ZABEST PROPERTIES 017470/24

8. FUYSINC VS G P REDLINGHUYS+1 092146/24



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

EX PART: R VAN ROOYEN

EX PARTE: CJ NIENABER

RUBICON TRUST

T CHIRERE

B/C OF HAMILTON GARDENS

B/C OF DEVENISH

K VLADISLAV

J MASHIANE

J MASHIANE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

S VAN NIEKERK+1

J M KHUMALO

52016367213 LTD

RAF

DG HOME AFFAIRS

A C MASIKE

C S KUNGWANE

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

T MUNRO

TJMUNRO

004471/24

078512/23

042391/24

101494/24

101480/24

089885/24

053533/24

046262/22

045961/22

054790/24

090678/24

090737/24



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

EX PARTE: S E LOCKE

B/C OF KINGATON

D MKHOMBO

Z P MTHETWA

M V BUTHELEZI

M J MALEKA

T L ABRAHAMS

FNB BANK LTD

M J KRIEL

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

LJ GINYA+3

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

E ABRAHAMS+3

M E MHLANGA

M A VAN STADEN

R W MMUSI

101680/24

047552/24

14719/22

1397/18

45206/21

74311/18

37383/22

84033/19

014731/24

061076/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTER WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

31.

JLFUMBWE

VS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

021857/24



01 NOVEMBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LENYAI J

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

J HRABIE

CIVILCONSULT ENTERPRISES

E BAYER

GALLOP RANGERS HTRADING

G R MKHATSHWA

H AL

EX PARTE: D W MEINTIJES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

K'N APHANE

M MOFOKENG

RAF

PHUTHAMA ENERGY LTD

P M MBOGOMA

HILDECHRIS 001 LTD+1

K M NDLOVU

DG HOME AFFAIRS

068481/23

037269/24

088588/24

062191/24

079845/24

081001/24

080961/24

032234/24

100978/24



41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

EX PARTE: J VAN DER WALT

EX PARTE: W G MANUEL

B/C OF ORANJEHOF

B/C OF DEO FAVERE

B/C OF STUDIO 1

J T GRAHAM

ABSA BANK LTD

N L DITSHEGO

CHANGING TIDES

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

D JRAHUBE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

E K MATSHIKA+1

P MAROTHI+2

A J GRIFFIN-BASSON+1

DG HOME AFFAIRS

S WIESE

RAF

C PHAKATHI

UKUZIZAMELA TRADING

N D MAVHUNGU

RAF

101519/24

112761/24

012059/22

005704/24

056910/24

032949/24

42364/22

047067/22

45927/19

009965/22

68812/19

18481/22



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

NEDBANK LTD

A E KIEWIET

N G MBONGO

STD BANK LTD

J MAHLANGU

B/C OF JASPIT

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

KAL TIRE MINING

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DIBETLA CAFE LTD

RAF

RAF

M H MABELE

RAF

SERVIPEX 11 CC

L Z MHLONGO

Q COX

KRUGER&SEUNS LTD

034025/24

94591/15

58745/20

45562/19

30697/15

15637/22

037109/24

049673/23

077822/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER

WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

62.

O CANYAEGBU

VS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

014176/23



01 NOVEMBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MAZIBUKO A

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

J H RABIE

J H RABIE

KAMEELDRIFT VOERE

KOSMOSDAL EXT 52

INVESTEC BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

A CBRITS

D NAILA

N C KINDT

P J STEENKAMP

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

KRUGER&SEUNS LTD

N M WILSON

E KMOYO

P T MAHLANGU

G T MOLEKO

M C BRITS+2

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

MANASE MINING LTD

090294/24

090138/24

099196/24

046412/24

041774/24

013346/24

108808/23

129897/23

054832/24

031697/24

096316/24



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

J H RABIE

SOLEIL SITRUS GROU

B/C OF BEVERLEY HILLS

EXPARTE: H B PUTTER

EX PARTE: J CBURRELL

EX PARTE: M J OOSTHUIZEN

N A DUBE

L MOKGELE

ABSA BANK LTD

P F NKUNA

J N BRANDT

A MWAJUMA

VS

\Y

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

NOOITGADACHT BOERDERY

L N SILUBANE

RAF

RAF

M P RAMKONE+1

MIN OF POLICE

RAF

RAF

089231/24

015564/24

046347/22

102230/24

098632/24

112176/24

64896/20

43106/17

B2222/23

9648/17

023487/23

63734/20



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

P MUFAMADI

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

HJ STEENBERG

N K RAOLANE

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ST BANK LTD

SERVIGRAPH+1

G T MOLEKO

S NAYIAGER+1

RAF

P RAOLANE

M MUSHADO

35837/21

21611/21

108808/23

B6605/23

10926/22

37294/22

029843/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER

WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

93. EX PARTE: J P SNYMAN

101482/24






